PT. INSPEKTINDO SINEFRGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET 2=y
YUDHI PRASETYO
Personnel In Attendance: |RASDI Customer: PER;;‘:I::LNI? AI;IULU Service Date: 3-Feb-2021
Periode : | Des - Jan CRO No.: | Rig/Well : | SENIPAH |
; St : Date of Inspection & Qty
e fo Dnaitse i 28-Jan__ | BEKAPAI | _ 30-Jan Sidan 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb ko e
1 Chain Block 4 2 6
2 Wire Rope Sling 1-leg or 2-legs 2 3 5
3 Beam Trolley 2 2
4 Runway Beam 2 2
5 Shackle 1 20 21
6 Eye Bolt 4 4
7 Polyester Sling 1 10 4 15
8 Cargo Carrying Unit 2 1 3 6
9 Hydraulic Ram & Jack 4 4
10 Other Below The Hook Lifting Devices 2 2
11
12
13 :
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 2 12
YUDH] PRASETYO IWAN S

Personnel In Attendance

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET

2200

AIPETRY) B ML

YUDHI PRASETYO
Personnel In Attendance: |RASDI Customer: PER;?%;%‘;ULU Service Date; 10-Feb-2021
Periode - | FEBRUARY CRO No.: 0 | Rig/Well . | SENIPAH
; e : Date of Inspection & Qty
iy Spves Doy i 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb | BEKAPAI | BEKAPAI | BEKAPAI | 10-Feb Tt
1 Cargo Carrying Unit 3 3 2 8
2 Hydraulic Ram & Jack 2 2
3 Overhead Crane 1 1
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day 1 1
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day 1 1
PROVISIO
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 4
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 8
YUDHJI PRASETYO IWAN S.

\_Personfiel In Attendance

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV




PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET
YUDHI PRASETYO
Personnel In Attendance: |RASDI Customer: PER;@“;EEAI;[ULU Service Date: 17-Feb-2021
Periode : | FEBRUARY | CRO No.: | 0 | Rig/Well : | SENIPAH
. . . . Date of Inspection & Qty
No. Service Description Rig/Loc 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb TOTAL

1 Shackle 12 1 4 17
2 Other Below The Hook Lifting Devices 3 3 6
3 Polyester Sling 5 2 12 19
4 Wire Rope Sling 1-leg or 2-legs 9 16 3 28
5 Hydraulic Ram & Jack 2 2
6 Wire Rope Sling 3-leg or 4-legs 1 1 2
7 Cargo Carrying Unit 2 2
8 Overhead Crane 1P

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

Equipment Rental

1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day

2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day

3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day

4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day

5 Wire rope tester unit-day 1 1

PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
~
YUDHI PRASETYO IWAN S.

Personnel In Attendance Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



l} SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021 ‘
SITES : SENIPAH ( SNP )
PERTAMINA 71 REITING SHERG)
HULY MAHARAM
0 0 quipme pe Descriptio " OCATIO P ON DA PERFORMER olor Code ding & Recommendatio
1 TIK-2-3218 Overhead Crane OVERHEAD CRANE SINGLE GIRDER 10 WAREHOUSE 18-02-2021 YUDHI PRASETYO Fit For Use Load Test with available load
Personnel In Attendance Meal Equipment Qty Prepared by PT. ISP Inspector Approved by PHM sites INS SPV
1 YUDHI PRASETYO 1 Water bag 3 tonnes Date : 18 February 2021 Date :
2 RASDI 1 Water bag 12 tonnes
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes /
2 Load Cell 30 tonnes 1
Transport 1 Wire rope tester 1 YUDHI PRASETYO Iwans
CRO No. Name & Signature Name & Signature




} SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021 ‘
l SITES : SENIPAH BASE ( SNP )

PERTAMINA

HULLL A s

FTNSFERTINGY SHERG FERSADA

Equipment Type Description LOCATION INSPECTION DATE PERFORMER Color Code Finding & Recommendation

1| TIK2:3219 Overhead Crane OVERHEAD CRANE DOUBLE 30 WAREHOUSE 19-02-2021 YUDHI PRASETYO Overhead Crane is not working
GIRDER properly, shall be repair
Personnel In Attendance Meal Equipment Qty Prepared by PT. ISP Insp Approved by PHM sites INS SPV
1 YUDHI PRASETYO 1 Water bag 3 tonnes Date : 19 February 2021 Date :
2 RASDI 1 Water bag 12 tonnes
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes
TOTAL 2 Load Cell 30 tonnes /
Transport 1 Wire rope tester YUDHI PRASETYO IWAN.S
CRO No. Name & Signature Name & Signature




A

l'

PERTAMINA

HULLL MAHAE &M

Equipment Type

SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021

Description

SITES : SENIPAH BASE ( SNP )

LOCATION

INSPECTION DATE PERFORMER

Color Code Finding & Recommendation

MPI Hook Before Loadtest

1 TIK-2-2428 Overhead Crane Overhead single Girder 3.2 SNP-Warehouse ST-K 20-02-2021 Yulius K Inprogress MPI Runway Beam
Load Test 100% SWL 3.2 Ton
MPI Hook Before Loadtest
2 TIK-2-2188 Overhead Crane Overhead single Girder 3.2 SNP-Warehouse ST-K 20-02-2021 Yulius K Inprogress MPI Runway Beam
Load Test 100% SWL 3.2 Ton
Personnel In Attendance Meal Equipment Qty Prepared by PT. ISP Inspector Approved by PHM sites INS SPV
1 VYulius K 1 Water bag 3 tonnes Date : 20 February 2021 Date :
2 UsmanK 1 Water bag 12 tonnes
3 Rasdi 1 Load Cell 5 tonnes 1 M
TOTAL 3 Load Cell 30 tonnes -
Transport 1 Wire rope tester Yulius K IWAN s
CRO No.

Name & Signature

Name & Signature




