PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA SERVICES TIME SHEET



Personnel In Attendance:

YUDHI PRASETYO RASDI

Customer:

PERTAMINA HULU MAHAKAM

Service Date:

3-Feb-2021

Periode : Des - Jan

CRO No.:

0

Rig/Well:

SENIPAH

	Service Description	D: //	Date of Inspection & Qty								
No.		Rig/Loc	28-Jan	BEKAPAI	30-Jan	31-Jan	1-Feb	2-Feb	3-Feb	TOTAL	
1	Chain Block		4			2				6	
2	Wire Rope Sling 1-leg or 2-legs		2		3					5	
3	Beam Trolley					2				2	
4	Runway Beam					2				2	
5	Shackle					1	20			- 21	
6	Eye Bolt					4				4	
7	Polyester Sling					1	10	4		15	
8	Cargo Carrying Unit				2			1	3	6	
9	Hydraulic Ram & Jack				4					4	
10	Other Below The Hook Lifting Devices							2		2	
11											
12											
13										,	
14											
15											
				Equipment Re	ental						
1	Water bag 3 tonnes	unit-day									
2	Water bag 12 tonnes	unit-day									
3	Load Cell 5 tonnes	unit-day									
4	Load Cell 30 tonnes	unit-day									
5	Wire rope tester	unit-day									
				PROVISIO	N						
7	Land Transportation	unit-day	1		1	1	1	1	1	6	
8	Meal allowance	man-day	2		2	2	2	2	2	12	

YUDHI PRASETYO

Personnel In Attendance

IWAN S

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERĜI PERSADA SERVICES TIME SHEET



Personnel In Attendance:

YUDHI PRASETYO RASDI

Customer:

PERTAMINA HULU MAHAKAM

Service Date:

10-Feb-2021

Periode : FEBRUARY

CRO No.:

0

Rig/Well:

SENIPAH

**	Service Description	D: //	Date of Inspection & Qty							
No.		Rig/Loc	4-Feb	5-Feb	6-Feb	BEKAPAI	BEKAPAI	BEKAPAI	10-Feb	TOTAL
1	Cargo Carrying Unit		3	3	2					8
2	Hydraulic Ram & Jack				2					2
3	Overhead Crane								1	1
4										
5										*1
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
				Equipment Ro	ental					
1	Water bag 3 tonnes	unit-day								
2	Water bag 12 tonnes	unit-day								
3	Load Cell 5 tonnes	unit-day							1	1
4	Load Cell 30 tonnes	unit-day								
5	Wire rope tester	unit-day							1	11
				PROVISIO	N					
7	Land Transportation	unit-day	1	1	1				1	4
8	Meal allowance	man-day	2	2	2				2	8

YUDHI PRASETYO

Personnel In Attendance

UIWAN S.

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA SERVICES TIME SHEET



Personnel In Attendance:

YUDHI PRASETYO RASDI

Customer:

PERTAMINA HULU MAHAKAM

Service Date:

17-Feb-2021

Periode : FEBRUARY

CRO No.:

0

Rig/Well:

SENIPAH

NI.	Comica Description	D:-//		TOTAL						
No.	Service Description	Rig/Loc	11-Feb	12-Feb	13-Feb	14-Feb	15-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb	TOTAL
1	1 Shackle		12		1			4		17
2	Other Below The Hook Lifting Devices		3	3						6
3	Polyester Sling		5	2		12				19
4	Wire Rope Sling 1-leg or 2-legs			9	16			3		28
5	Hydraulic Ram & Jack			2						2
6	Wire Rope Sling 3-leg or 4-legs				1			1		2
7	Cargo Carrying Unit						2			2
8	Overhead Crane								IP	
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
				Equipment R	ental					
1	Water bag 3 tonnes	unit-day								
2	Water bag 12 tonnes	unit-day								
3	Load Cell 5 tonnes	unit-day								
4	Load Cell 30 tonnes	unit-day								
5	Wire rope tester	unit-day							1	1
				PROVISIO	N					
7	Land Transportation	unit-day	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	7
8	Meal allowance	man-day	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	14

YUDHI PRASETYO

Personnel In Attendance

IWAN S.

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021 SITES: SENIPAH (SNP)



N	o. TIK No.	Equipment Type	Description	SWL (Ton)	LOCATION	INSPECTION DATE	PERFORMER	Color Code	Finding & Recommendation	
		1								
1	TIK-2-3218	Overhead Crane	OVERHEAD CRANE SINGLE GIRDER	10	WAREHOUSE	18-02-2021	YUDHI PRASETYO	Fit For Use	Load Test with available load	
	Personnel In Attendance		Meal	Equipment	Qty	Prepared by PT. ISP Inspector		Approved by PHM sites INS SPV		
1	1 YUDHI PRASETYO		1	Water bag 3 tonnes		Date : 18 February 2021		Date :		
2	2 RASDI		1	Water bag 12 tonnes		26				
17	3			Load Cell 5 tonnes		M				
			2	Load Cell 30 tonnes	1	() -				
Tra	nsport	1		Wire rope tester	1	YUDHI PRASETYO			Iwan S	
CR	CRO No.					Name &	Signature	Name & Signature		



SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021 SITES: SENIPAH BASE (SNP)



No.	TIK No.	Equipment Type	Description	SWL (Ton)	LOCATION	INSPECTION DATE	PERFORMER	Color Code	Finding & Recommendation
		1							
1	TIK-2-3219	Overhead Crane	OVERHEAD CRANE DOUBLE GIRDER	30	WAREHOUSE	19-02-2021	YUDHI PRASETYO	Not Fit For Use	Overhead Crane is not working properly, shall be repair
	Personnel In Attendance		Meal	Equipment	Qty	Prepared by PT. ISP Inspector		Approved by PHM sites INS SPV	
1	1 YUDHI PRASETYO		1	Water bag 3 tonnes		Date: 19 February 2021		Date :	
2	RASDI		1	Water bag 12 tonnes		M			
3				Load Cell 5 tonnes		Min			
	TOTAL		2	Load Cell 30 tonnes		() \			
Trar	Transport 1			Wire rope tester		YUDHI PRASETYO			IWAN . S
CRO No.						Name &	Signature	Na	me & Signature



SUMMARY LIFTING EQUIPMENTS INSPECTION CAMPAIGN 1st SEMESTER 2021 SITES: SENIPAH BASE (SNP)



N	o. TIK No.	Equipment Type	Description	SWL (Ton)	LOCATION	INSPECTION DATE	PERFORMER	Color Code	Finding & Recommendation
		2							
1	TIK-2-2428	Overhead Crane	Overhead single Girder	3.2	SNP-Warehouse ST-K	20-02-2021	Yulius K	Inprogress	MPI Hook Before Loadtest MPI Runway Beam Load Test 100% SWL 3.2 Ton
2	TIK-2-2188	Overhead Crane	Overhead single Girder	3.2	SNP-Warehouse ST-K	20-02-2021	Yulius K	Inprogress	MPI Hook Before Loadtest MPI Runway Beam Load Test 100% SWL 3.2 Ton
	Personnel In Attendance		Meal	Equipment	Qty	Prepared by PT. ISP Inspector		Approved by PHM sites INS SPV	
1	Yulius K		1	Water bag 3 tonnes		Date : 20 February 2021		Date :	
2	Usman K		1	Water bag 12 tonnes					
3	3 Rasdi		1	Load Cell 5 tonnes	1	mel			
	TOTAL		3	Load Cell 30 tonnes		0			
Tra	insport	1		Wire rope tester		Yulius K		IWAN s	
CR	CRO No.					Name &	Signature	Name & Signature	